CHANGE ORDERNO. _1__

CHANGE ORDER COMMENCEMENT OF
DATE OF ISSUANCRE 3/26£2015 CONTRACT TIMB i/14/2015
OWNER. City of Applaton

CONTRACTOR ___ Pleper Bleotrio, Ino.
PROJECT ___~ PAC Bire Supprassion and Monltoring Project CONTRACT NG, _23-14
ENGINEER ______Donghye & Associgles

YQU ARE DIRECTED TO MAK.B THE FOLLOWING CHANGES IN THE CONTRACT DOCUMEBNTS:
DESCRIPTION: '

Furnish and install floxible connectors for the two carbon dioxide feed piping connections and the baghonse vent connestion,
REASON FOR CHANGE ORDER:

Flexible gonneciors were required to eliminute interfurencs of the oporation of the PAC silo load cells,

ATTACHMENTS: '

Proposal from Pleper Blectrie dated February 135, 2015,

_ CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICR CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES
Original Confract Prce: ' - § Original Conteact Times! flays o dates)
i Substantial Completion: __03/1/2013
$_.172.800 Ready for Final Payment: __04/01/2013
Net inoreage from previous Change Qrders: Nel incrense {decrease} from'previous Change Orders: (dayy)

Substantin! Completion: 0

$-0.00 Ready for Final Payment: __Q
i Nel inereaso of this Change Orden: Net increase (decreass) of this Change Order; (days)
Substantial Completion: g
$_804.00 Ready for Binal Payment: ___ 0
Revised Contract Price: ' Rovized Contract Thnes; Hays or dofes)

Substantfal Completion: 03/112015
Ready for Finel Payment: _ 04/04/2015

$ . 174,694.00 -

CONTRACTOR agrees that this Change Order includes any and all costs assaciated with or resulting from the change ordored
hereln, including all impacts, delays, and accelerated costs, Other than the doflar amount and time allowance lsted above,
there shall bo no other doltar or time compensation as a result of this Change Order.

THIS DOCUMENT SHALL BECOME AN AMENDMENT 10O THE CONTRACT AND ALL
STIPULATIONS AND COVENANTS OF THE CONTRACT SHALL APPLY HEBRETO,

RECOMMENDED; ’ APPRO\_{ H {i ACCEm ﬂ '
By: X , géé} BAAA - By [ itd] } By: A L .
YNEER (vgnatery)

O\Vﬂmﬁﬁgna!we) : LCO ACTOR {Mgnatire)
v . e of ol
Date: 3 Al " 1S Date: . }i3 74 1’ Date: -3_ 30; /S
Donohua & Assaclates, Ine. CHANGE ORDER

Projact No. 12648 , CO-1



[

108 NAME: Appieton WIR-PAC |

Donilira R Assadlates T i L Sy CHANGE ORDER HUMBER:

"

3313 Weeden Craok Road i7-# iy L 1 REVISION NUMER:
Shebojgdn, Wi 53081 7 DATE: 072095 s
il i0B NO: 14268 "
ATTENTION: civekitariy Kravse CONTRACT NO: i
' AMOUNY OF ¢/0: $894

REGARDING YOUR REQUEST FOR QUOTATION: : e e
“Price for adding (2) 3:3/2" & (2] 8" flexibla connettlon for fiping al the PAC sito
S . T - -4

SUMMARY: A, LABOR : $81
8, MATERIALS ] $0
¢ 0K 30

S80¢ YES it
SUBTOTAL | ' - 581
OVERHEAD & PROFIT 15.00% $12
0. SUBCONTRACTS $754
OVERHEAD & PROFIT 5.00% 438
SUBTOTAL $68%
BOND ' 3

INSURANCE

GRAND TOTAL

ADDITIONAL CALEHDAR DAYS DOENDIO 10 CONTRALT COMM ETION DATE:

THIS AMOUNT OHLY COVEAS THE DIRECT COSTS I LABOR, MATERILS, SUBCOHTRACTS AND EQUIPMENY JECESSARY TO EXECUTE TE
CHAHGED WORK DESCRIBED IH THE PROPOSAL AT THE PRESINT TIME, WE CANNOY ASSESS OR EVALUATE THE OVERALL IMPACT OF THE
CHAHGED WORK O QUR ORIGIRAL CONTRACT SCOPE OF WORN. WE THEREAY RESERVE QUR RIGHES T0 CLAA FOR ANY IRCIHECT COSTS
SYHICH MAY ARLSE tH THE FUTURE AS A RESULT OF DERAYS TO DIE WORK, QUT OF SLQUENCE WORK, (HEFHCIEHCIES, EXTERDED COHTRACT
COMPLETION, LABOR AND MATERUL ESCATANON ARD/OR ACCELERATION AND EXTENDED WARRANIIES,

This prlce Is valld for 34 days, " >33 This form was approved; 175 P57 I RIS



Appleion WIF-PAC 14168 10-Feb-15 REV

A, LaBoR
SSUPER INYENDENT O HRS @ TOTAL $0.00
+* SUPERVISOR 1HRS @ TOTAL ' $81.34
$44 SAFETY 0 HRS @ TOTAL $0.00
SLECTRICIAN O HRS @ TOTAL . $0.00
ESTIMATOR TOYAL $0.00
ENGINEER TOTAL ' $0.00
@ TOTAL $0.00
TOTAL $0.00
@ TOTAL $0.00
TRAVEL & TOTAL $0.00
SUBSISTEMCE Q@ TOTAL $0.00
PREMIUM COSTS TOTAL $0.00
' LABOR YOTAL e
B. MATERIALS
MATERIAL PER‘}'AKE{;FF* ' _ . TOTAL ) $0
HISCELLANEOUS MATERIAL & WASTE E03,00% TOTAL $0
SUBrOTAL $0
FREIGHT AND HANDLING TOTAL ) $0
SPECIAL EXPEDITING TOTAL $0
SALES TAX 5.6% oA S0
MATERIAL TOTAL 40
*$UPER INTENDENT - 6% OF TOTAL MAN HOURS

43 SAFETY ) = 3% OF TOTAL MAN HOURS

210



Applaton WIF-PAC

AcTiviry QUANTITY £ACH SUBTOTAL {ABOR
TRENCH (473" DEER) DRIVE-DIG & BACKFILL, TEMP PATCH [100° PLUS) $0.00 .
frer faot ' LA30R 0007
TRENCH {4"%3' DECR) DRIVE-IA & BACKFILL, TEMP PATCH [LESSTHAN $0.00 .
100'} LABOR 0.00 .
: $6.00
” -digal
TRENCH {47xZ DEER) GRASS-digalng batkhll LAROA 0.00
. $0.00 '
lo0RING-UP TX 100 FEET-LOT PRICE LA80R 0.00
‘ $0.00
NORING-QVER 100 FEET LABOR 0,00
$0.00
PFUSING, PER FUSE LABOR ' Q.00
e $0.00 :
CONGCRETE PAD FOR TRANSFORMER-AN6MLOT PRICE . LAT0R 9.00
$0.00
$0.00
CORING-1 HOLE 10T FRICE-CONCOR 1ABOR 0,00
-$0.00
1POST AUGERING & INSTALATION LABOR 0,00
" $0.00
POLE DASE-24 LADOR 0.00
$0,080 .
POLE SETTING LABOR 0,00
50,00
POLE REMOVAL LABOR 040
$0.00 .
POLE BASE REMOVAL [RL[ 040
: $0.00
UNLOAD POLES FROM TRUCK LABoR 0.00
$0,00
SAWCUTHNG LABOR 000
$0.00
LABOR 0.00
€O 81 From [f Ahein LASOR Bt 0.09
- $0.60
LARORT: 0.00
] 50.00
LABORE - 0.00
; $0.00 )
LABOR} $.00
$754,00 0.00




